
ACCA (UK) FEES

Exemption fees will be charged at the early entry fees.

Enter for your exams anytime and online. 
The earlier you do it the more money you 
save.The exam fees for early, standard 
and late exam entry are listed below :   

Remember! Don’t forget to pay your fees on time. Dates by which fees and subscriptions must be 
paid and arrangements for payment are included in your Facts booklet. The Facts booklet is accessible 
through your  my ACCA account. This booklet is essential reading as it contains information on key 
dates in the student calendar, entering for exams, guidance on practical experience, BSc degree, the 
Professional Ethics module and lots more.  

ACCA QUALIFICATION EXAM FEES

Exam level Exam entry 
period

Skills (F4 - F9)

Professional
(P1 - P3 and any two
from P4 - P7)

March 2016 exam fees
(per paper)

June 2016 exam fee
(per paper)

December 2015 exam
fees (per paper)

£90
£96
£252
£104
£112
£268

N/A

£90
£96
£252

£71
£76
£231

£104
£112
£268

£72
£76
£231
£93
£98
£257
£110
£116
£277

Early
Standard

Standard

Late

Early
Standard
Late

Early

Late

Knowledge (F1-F3)

FOUNDATION DIPLOMA & CAT EXAM FEES

£50
£53
£210

£50
£53
£210

£71
£76
£231

£71
£76
£231

£50
£53
£210

£50
£53
£210

£72
£76
£231

£72
£76
£231

Early
Standard
Late

Early
Standard
Late

Early
Standard
Late

Early
Standard
Late

FA2 and MA2

FAB, FMA, FFA

Specialist (FTX, FAU, FFM)

FA1 and MA1

Exam level Exam entry period 
December 2015 exam

fees (per paper)
June 2016 exam fee

(per paper)

EXAM ENTRY DEADLINES

EXAM ENTRY PERIOD
March exam session, 2016
June exam session, 2016
September Exam session, 2016

EARLY
9 November 2015 1 February 2016 8 February 2016
15 February 2016 2 May 2016 9 May 2016
16 May 2016 1 August 2016 8 August 2016
15 August 2016 31 October 2016 7 November 2016

STANDARD LATE

December Exam session, 2016

Initial Registration Fees
Annual Subscription, 2016
Re-registration

: £ 40.00
: £ 34.00
: £ 79.00

EXAM ENTRY

CUC  I  23


