# ACCA (UK) FEES

### **EXAM ENTRY**

Initial Registration Fees : £ 40.00 Annual Subscription, 2016: £ 34.00 Re-registration :

£ 79.00

Enter for your exams anytime and online. The earlier you do it the more money you save. The exam fees for early, standard and late exam entry are listed below:

#### **EXAM ENTRY DEADLINES**

EXAM ENTRY PERIOD	EARLY	STANDARD	LATE
March exam session, 2016	9 November 2015	1 February 2016	8 February 2016
June exam session, 2016	15 February 2016	2 May 2016	9 May 2016
September Exam session, 2016	16 May 2016	1 August 2016	8 August 2016
December Exam session, 2016	15 August 2016	31 October 2016	7 November 2016

#### ACCA QUALIFICATION EXAM FEES

Exam level	Exam entry period	December 2015 exam fees (per paper)	March 2016 exam fees (per paper)	June 2016 exam fee (per paper)
Knowledge (F1-F3)	Early Standard Late	£71 £76 £231	N/A	£72 £76 £231
Skills (F4 - F9)	Early	£90	£90	£93
	Standard	£96	£96	£98
	Late	£252	£252	£257
Professional	Early	£104	£104	£110
(P1 - P3 and any two	Standard	£112	£112	£116
from P4 - P7)	Late	£268	£268	£277

#### FOUNDATION DIPLOMA & CAT EXAM FEES

Exam level	Exam entry period	December 2015 exam fees (per paper)	June 2016 exam fee (per paper)
FA1 and MA1	Early	£50	£50
	Standard	£53	£53
	Late	£210	£210
FA2 and MA2	Early	£50	£50
	Standard	£53	£53
	Late	£210	£210
FAB, FMA, FFA	Early	£71	£72
	Standard	£76	£76
	Late	£231	£231
Specialist (FTX, FAU, FFM)	Early	£71	£72
	Standard	£76	£76
	Late	£231	£231

## Exemption fees will be charged at the early entry fees.

Remember! Don't forget to pay your fees on time. Dates by which fees and subscriptions must be paid and arrangements for payment are included in your Facts booklet. The Facts booklet is accessible through your my ACCA account. This booklet is essential reading as it contains information on key dates in the student calendar, entering for exams, guidance on practical experience, BSc degree, the Professional Ethics module and lots more.